NMOBEM

Catwalks & Presentations

Seoul Fall Winter 16-17

Fashion Week dates : March 21 - March 26
Definitive schedule

TUESDAY MARCH 22 CATWALKS

11.00am
12.30pm
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm
5.30pm
6.30pm
7.30pm

8.00pm

KUMANN YOO HYE JIN

JARRET

ORDINARY PEOPLE
SOULPOT STUDIO
CARUSO

A.AV

NOHANT

THE STUDIO K

KIOK

S1-ART-HALLA1
S2-ART-HALL2
S1-ART-HALLA
S2-ART-HALL2
S1-ART-HALLA
S2-ART-HALL2
S1-ART-HALLA

Common Ground - 200 Achasan-
Ro Gwangjin-Gu

S2-ART-HALL2

WED. MARCH 23 CATWALKS

10.00am
11.00am
11.00am

12.30pm
1.30pm
3.00pm
5.30pm
6.30pm
7.30pm

8.00pm

BNB12
CHARM'S
LIE

KIMSEORYONG
KYE

BIG PARK
MUNSOO KWON
FLEAMADONNA
CRES. E DIM

METROCITY

S2-ART-HALL2
S1-ART-HALLA1

Zexy Garden - 2GA,
Jangchungdong, Jung-Gu

S2-ART-HALL2
S1-ART-HALLA
S2-ART-HALL2
S1-ART-HALLA
S2-ART-HALL2

Common Ground - 200, Achasan-
Ro, Gwangjin-Gu

S1-ART-HALLA1

THURSDAY MARCH 24 CATWALKS

10.00am
11.00am
12.30pm
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm
5.30pm
6.30pm
7.00pm

VLADES

YCH

PUSHBUTTON
MOOHONG

HEICH ES HEICH

D. GNAK

SURREAL BUT NICE
SJYP

VASSILY

S2-ART-HALL2
S1-ART-HALL1
S2-ART-HALL2
S1-ART-HALL1
S2-ART-HALL2
S1-ART-HALLA
S2-ART-HALL2
Grand Hyatt Séoul - Tennis Court

Common Ground - 200, Achasan-
Ro, Gwangjin-Gu



THURSDAY MARCH 24 CATWALKS
8.00pm 87MM_SEOUL S2-ART-HALL2

FRIDAY MARCH 25 CATWALKS

10.00am DOHN HAHN S2-ART-HALL2
11.00am NOHKE S1-ART-HALLA1
12.30pm SONGZIO S2-ART-HALL2
1.30pm RESURRECTION S1-ART-HALLA
3.00pm MISS GEE COLLECTION S2-ART-HALL2
4.00pm J KOO S1-ART-HALLA
5.30pm ROCKET X LUNCH S2-ART-HALL2
6.30pm BEYOND CLOSET S1-ART-HALLA
8.00pm BYUNGMUN SEO S2-ART-HALL2

FRIDAY MARCH 25 PRESENTATIONS

8.00pm -> SMK Studio Bone, BF1 - 247-22,
10.00pm Nonhyeon-Dong, Gangnam-Gu

SATURDAY MARCH 26 CATWALKS

10.00am R.SHEMISTE S2-ART-HALL2
11.00am DOll S1-ART-HALL1
12.30pm YOHANIX S2-ART-HALL2
1.30pm KWAK HYUNG JOO COLLECTION S1-ART-HALLA
3.00pm BLINDNESS S2-ART-HALL2
4.00pm ANDY & DEBB S1-ART-HALLA
4.00pm PARTSPARTS Partsparts Buam Showroom - 6,

Jahamun-Ro - 40GA-GIL
5.30pm SEWING BOUNDARIES S2-ART-HALL2
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